Position

Child Support Attorney IV
Child Support Attorney IV

Deputy Director Child Support
Services

Child Support Program
Manager

Director of Child Support
Services

Staff Services Manager
Staff Services Analyst Il
Child Support Supervisor
Child Support Supervisor

Supervising Revenue Recovery
Officer

Child Support Attorney I
Child Support Supervisor

Senior Revenue Recovery
Officer

Staff Services Specialist
Child Support Specialist IlI
Child Support Specialist IlI
Child Support Specialist IlI
Accounting Technician
Fiscal Technician

Child Support Specialist Il
Revenue Recovery Officer |l
Child Support Specialist Il
Revenue Recovery Officer |l
Accounting Technician
Child Support Investigator Il

Revenue Recovery Officer |l

Other Positions Held County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Department

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Total Wages

$136,985
$134,503
$131,903

$101,681

$101,007

$93,034
$73,228
$57,520
$55,781
$53,775

$52,835
$51,749
$51,585

$51,429
$50,661
$50,591
$49,836
$49,605
$49,310
$48,790
$48,522
$47,706
$47,182
$46,899
$46,170
$46,037

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,609
$54,189
$50,034

$15.427

$22,650

$38,214
$34,639
$25,926
$29,866
$25,092

$7,246
$29,627
$17,537

$17,587
$17,463
$37,756
$17,236
$19,212

$9,921
$20,702

$9,776
$16,832
$29,374
$20,418
$18,933
$23,587



Child Support Investigator Il
Staff Services Specialist

Information Systems
Coordinator

Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Supervisor
Revenue Recovery Officer Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Accounting Technician
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Supervisor
Child Support Specialist llI
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Revenue Recovery Officer Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Legal Clerk Ill

Accounting Technician
Legal Clerk Il

Child Support Specialist Il
Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Office Assistant Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Legal Clerk Il

Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist |

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

$45,997
$45,672
$45,272

$44,428
$43,642
$43,196
$43,005
$41,973
$41,619
$41,228
$39,997
$39,794
$39,664
$39,379
$38,625
$38,268
$37,745
$37,368
$37,305
$36,886
$36,617
$34,264
$32,982
$32,892
$31,551
$26,924
$24,750
$24,458
$22,881
$20,584
$18,582

$29,467
$35,219
$27,356

$19,959

$8,767
$16,312

$8,646

$8,452
$28,605
$15,501
$21,664
$28,226
$35,250

$7,942
$27,720

$6,180
$28,923
$35,130
$21,874
$14,359

$7,373
$33,434
$26,522
$20,935
$27,042
$11,509
$20,766
$14,881
$20,027
$10,167
$14,844



Director of Child Support
Services

Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist |
Legal Clerk Il

Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist |
Revenue Recovery Officer |
Child Support Supervisor
Child Support Specialist Il
Office Assistant Il

El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

$17,926

$15,715
$14,947
$13,297
$11,799
$11,683
$9,454
$7,774
$4,404
$3,541

$6,452

$25,518
$2,199
$3,877
$1,966
$1,945
$5,023
$0
$1,243
$2,320



