Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Support Attorney IV		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$136,985	\$26,609
Child Support Attorney IV		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$134,503	\$54,189
Deputy Director Child Support Services		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$131,903	\$50,034
Child Support Program Manager		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$101,681	\$15,427
Director of Child Support Services		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$101,007	\$22,650
Staff Services Manager		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$93,034	\$38,214
Staff Services Analyst II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$73,228	\$34,639
Child Support Supervisor		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$57,520	\$25,926
Child Support Supervisor		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$55,781	\$29,866
Supervising Revenue Recovery Officer		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$53,775	\$25,092
Child Support Attorney II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$52,835	\$7,246
Child Support Supervisor		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$51,749	\$29,627
Senior Revenue Recovery Officer		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$51,585	\$17,537
Staff Services Specialist		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$51,429	\$17,587
Child Support Specialist III		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$50,661	\$17,463
Child Support Specialist III		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$50,591	\$37,756
Child Support Specialist III		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$49,836	\$17,236
Accounting Technician		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$49,605	\$19,212
Fiscal Technician		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$49,310	\$9,921
Child Support Specialist II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$48,790	\$20,702
Revenue Recovery Officer II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$48,522	\$9,776
Child Support Specialist II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$47,706	\$16,832
Revenue Recovery Officer II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$47,182	\$29,374
Accounting Technician		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$46,899	\$20,418
Child Support Investigator II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$46,170	\$18,933
Revenue Recovery Officer II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$46,037	\$23,587

Child Support Investigator II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$45,997	\$29,467
Staff Services Specialist	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$45,672	\$35,219
Information Systems Coordinator	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$45,272	\$27,356
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$44,428	\$19,959
Child Support Supervisor	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$43,642	\$8,767
Revenue Recovery Officer II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$43,196	\$16,312
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$43,005	\$8,646
Accounting Technician	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$41,973	\$8,452
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$41,619	\$28,605
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$41,228	\$15,501
Child Support Supervisor	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$39,997	\$21,664
Child Support Specialist III	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$39,794	\$28,226
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$39,664	\$35,250
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$39,379	\$7,942
Revenue Recovery Officer II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$38,625	\$27,720
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$38,268	\$6,180
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$37,745	\$28,923
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$37,368	\$35,130
Legal Clerk III	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$37,305	\$21,874
Accounting Technician	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$36,886	\$14,359
Legal Clerk II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$36,617	\$7,373
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$34,264	\$33,434
Legal Clerk II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$32,982	\$26,522
Legal Clerk II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$32,892	\$20,935
Legal Clerk II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$31,551	\$27,042
Legal Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$26,924	\$11,509
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$24,750	\$20,766
Legal Clerk II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$24,458	\$14,881
Child Support Specialist I	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$22,881	\$20,027
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$20,584	\$10,167
Child Support Specialist I	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$18,582	\$14,844

Director of Child Support Services	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$17,926	\$6,452
Child Support Specialist I	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$15,715	\$25,518
Child Support Specialist I	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$14,947	\$2,199
Legal Clerk II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$13,297	\$3,877
Child Support Specialist I	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$11,799	\$1,966
Child Support Specialist I	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$11,683	\$1,945
Revenue Recovery Officer I	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$9,454	\$5,023
Child Support Supervisor	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$7,774	\$0
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$4,404	\$1,243
Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$3,541	\$2,320